               EM44CM1688LBA
Jun. 2010                                 1/29                                   www.eorex.com
Revision History
Revision 0.1 (Jun. 2010)
-First release.
Revision 0.2 (Mar. 2011)
- Add industrial temperature grade: -40℃ ~ 85℃
               EM44CM1688LBA

               EM44CM1688LBA
Jun. 2010                                 3/29                                   www.eorex.com
Ordering Information
Part No  Organization Max. Freq  Package  Grade  Pb
EM44CM1688LBA-3F 64M X 16 tCK5: DDR2-667MHz 5-5-5 TFBGA-84B Commercial Free
EM44CM1688LBA-25F 64M X 16  tCK6: DDR2-800MHz 5-5-5 TFBGA-84B Commercial Free
EM44CM1688LBA-3FI 64M X 16 tCK5: DDR2-667MHz 5-5-5 TFBGA-84B Industrial
(-40~85℃) Free
EM44CM1688LBA-25FI 64M X 16 tCK6: DDR2-800MHz 5-5-5 TFBGA-84B Industrial
(-40~85℃) Free
Note: Speed ( tCK *) is in order of CL-tRCD-tRP
Parts Naming Rule
* EOREX reserves the right to change products or specification without notice.